Results

ClassNbr Class Name Sponsored By
Placing(s) Horse Number Horse Name Entered By Shown By
01 Grooming and Conditioning-Sr Horse Scott & Diane McPherson
144 RMK Lady Godiva Cheyenne Houser Katie Hembree
1 154 Sir Konrad of Brumby Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla
5 158 Rosewater Red Pearle Julie Heise Beth Johnson
160 MHB Risky Dracarys Justyce Hurst Justyce Hurst
1 133 Rosie's Black Heart Libby Mertens Libby Mertens
2 129 Feathered Gold Night Splash Diane McPherson Diane McPherson
3 139 Rosie's Showboat Stefanie Preisler Stefanie Preisler
4 161 MHB Stokes Tiny Tim Steffanie Christensen Steffanie Christensen
5 3 147 MHB Miss LeVian Carley Voigt Carley Voigt
6 155 GTF Blue Poppi Keri Rogalla 2 Keri Rogalla
Scr Scr 159 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli
02 Grooming and Conditioning-Jr Horse
151 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy Alecia Babich Alecia Babich
1 6 164 Stardust Chiron Kristina Osborne Jodie Edwards
2 3 141 FB Simply Irresistible Melissa Harding Melissa Harding
3 4 153 Dells King of Winterfell Cheyenne Houser Katie Hembree
4 5 162 MHB Little To No Risk Steffanie Christensen Steffanie Christensen
5 2 156 RRC Willy Willy Good Keri Rogalla 3 Keri Rogalla
6 1 132 FHF Golden Celebration Libby Mertens Kristi Halbach

03 Gypsy Fillies, 2 years and under

1

2
3
4
5

134
162
132
141
135

Renegade's Silver Rose
MHB Little To No Risk
FHF Golden Celebration
FB Simply Irresistible
Mystic Forest Chloe

04 Gypsy Mares, 3-4 years old

1

2
3
4
5

163
149
155
144
150

RiverPointe Elegantly Dun
Renegade's Skylark Song
GTF Blue Poppi

RMK Lady Godiva

America's Glorious Honor

05 Gypsy Cross/Drum Mares all ages

No Entries

Sunday, June 26, 2022

Rosewater Farm

Libby Mertens
Steffanie Christensen
Libby Mertens
Melissa Harding
Michelle Wright

Libby Mertens
Steffanie Christensen
Kristi Halbach

Katie Hembree
Michelle Wright

Finnegan's Fields

Julie Brinkman
Karen Miller

Keri Rogalla 2
Cheyenne Houser

Leslie Black

Dustin Cole

Dianna Kronschnabel
Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree

Lilly Black
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ClassNbr Class Name

Horse Number

Horse Name

06 Gypsy Mares 5 and older

Placing(s)
1 1 147
2 2 133
3 3 157
4 4 158
Scr Scr 159
Scr Scr 136
Scr Scr 137

MHB Miss LeVian
Rosie's Black Heart
Rosewater Larissa
Rosewater Red Pearle

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Pleasures Jellybean Queen
SD The Winning One

07 Champion Gypsy Mare

163

Cha Cha 147
Res Res 133

RiverPointe Elegantly Dun

MHB Miss LeVian
Rosie's Black Heart

08 Gypsy Geldings, 2 and under

1 2 164
2 1 156

Stardust Chiron
RRC Willy Willy Good

09 Gypsy Geldings, 3-4 years old

1 1 148

Thorn Hill Timones Nash

10 Gypsy Cross/Drum Geldings all ages

No Entries

11 Gypsy Geldings 5 and Over

1 2 139
2 5 131
3 4 129
4 1 152
5 3 154

Rosie's Showboat

Hershey's Renegade Symphony
Feathered Gold Night Splash
Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

Sir Konrad of Brumby

12 Champion Gypsy Gelding

148

Cha 152
Cha Res 139
Res 164

Thorn Hill Timones Nash

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Rosie's Showboat
Stardust Chiron

13 Gypsy Colts, 2 and under

1 1 153
2 3 130
3 2 151
Scr Scr 138

Dells King of Winterfell

Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patricio
KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy

MHB The Actor

14 Gypsy Stallions, 3-4 years old

1 1 143
2 3 161
3 2 160

Sunday, June 26, 2022

SSFR Light My Fire
MHB Stokes Tiny Tim
MHB Risky Dracarys

Sponsored By
Entered By Shown By
Mary Dinelli
Carley Voigt Carley Voigt
Libby Mertens Libby Mertens
Julie Heise 2 Beth Johnson
Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli
Nicki Fuller Anaya Fuller
Nicki Fuller Nicki Fuller
Mary Dinelli
Julie Brinkman Dustin Cole
Carley Voigt Carley Voigt

Libby Mertens

Kristina Osborne

Keri Rogalla 3

Carley Voigt

Robyn McCartney

Jodie Edwards

Beth Johnson

Carley Voigt

Finnegan's Fields

Stefanie Preisler
Libby Mertens
Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich 2
Keri Rogalla

Stefanie Preisler
Robyn McCartney
Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich
Keri Rogalla

Finnegan's Fields

Carley Voigt

Alecia Babich 2
Stefanie Preisler
Kristina Osborne

Cheyenne Houser
Diane McPherson 2
Alecia Babich

Nicki Fuller

Cheyenne Houser
Steffanie Christensen

Justyce Hurst

Carley Voigt

Alecia Babich
Stefanie Preisler
Jodie Edwards

Katie Hembree
Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich
Nicki Fuller

Katie Hembree
Steffanie Christensen

Justyce Hurst
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing(s) Horse Number Horse Name
15 Gypsy Cross/Drum Stallions all ages
No Entries
16 Gypsy Stallions, 5 and Over
1 2 145 SD Tarzan
2 1 140 SD Hercules
17 Gypsy Champion Stallion
161 MHB Stokes Tiny Tim
Cha Cha 145 SD Tarzan
Res Res 143 SSFR Light My Fire
18 Gypsy Junior Champion(1st/2nd from 3,8,13)
Res 156 RRC Willy Willy Good
Cha 134 Renegade's Silver Rose
Cha 164 Stardust Chiron
Res 153 Dells King of Winterfell
19 Gypsy Senior Champion (1st/2nd from
Res 133 Rosie's Black Heart
Cha 147 MHB Miss LeVian
143 SSFR Light My Fire
Cha 145 SD Tarzan
Res 139 Rosie's Showboat
20 Gypsy Cross/Drum Champion (1st/2nd from 5,
No Entries
21 Gypsy Supreme Champion (1st from 7, 12, 17)
Cha 147 MHB Miss LeVian
Res 152 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Cha 145 SD Tarzan
Res 139 Rosie's Showboat
22 Gypsy Youth Halter
1 1 147 MHB Miss LeVian
2 5 164 Stardust Chiron
3 3 154 Sir Konrad of Brumby
4 2 149 Renegade's Skylark Song
5 4 150 America's Glorious Honor
23 Gypsy Amateur Halter Mares

1 1 133
2 3 158
3 3 141
4 2 135
Scr Ser 137

Sunday, June 26, 2022

Rosie's Black Heart
Rosewater Red Pearle
FB Simply Irresistible
Mystic Forest Chloe
SD The Winning One

Sponsored By

Entered By

Shreyasi Brodhecker

Shannon Lord

Steffanie Christensen

Shreyasi Brodhecker
Cheyenne Houser

Keri Rogalla 3
Libby Mertens
Kristina Osborne
Cheyenne Houser

Mary Dinelli

Libby Mertens
Carley Voigt
Cheyenne Houser

Shreyasi Brodhecker
Stefanie Preisler

Carley Voigt

Alecia Babich 2
Shreyasi Brodhecker
Stefanie Preisler

Carley Voigt
Kristina Osborne
Keri Rogalla
Karen Miller

Leslie Black

Rosewater Farm

Libby Mertens
Julie Heise
Melissa Harding
Michelle Wright
Nicki Fuller

Shown By

Katie Hembree

Shannon Lord

Steffanie Christensen

Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree

Keri Rogalla
Libby Mertens
Jodie Edwards
Alecia Babich

Robyn McCartney
Carley Voigt
Katie Hembree

Katie Hembree
Stefanie Preisler

Carley Voigt
Alecia Babich
Katie Hembree
Stefanie Preisler

Carley Voigt
Jodie Edwards
Avery Edwards
Sylvie Miller
Lilly Black

Libby Mertens
Beth Johnson
Melissa Harding
Michelle Wright
Nicki Fuller
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ClassNbr Class Name
Placing(s)

Horse Number

Horse Name

24 Gypsy Amateur Halter Geldings

156
1 1 152
2 2 165
3 5 139
4 4 129
5 3 131
6 6 154

RRC Willy Willy Good

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
Rosie's Showboat

Feathered Gold Night Splash
Hershey's Renegade Symphony
Sir Konrad of Brumby

25 Gypsy Cross/Drum Halter Amateur

No Entries

26 Gypsy Amateur Halter Stallions

1 3 160
2 2 130
3 1 151
Scr Scr 140
Scr Scr 138

MHB Risky Dracarys
Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patricio
KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy

SD Hercules
MHB The Actor

27 Gypsy Solid Color Jr Horse

1 1 156
2 6 164
3 3 162
4 2 130
5 5 141
6 4 151

RRC Willy Willy Good

Stardust Chiron

MHB Little To No Risk

Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patricio
FB Simply Irresistible

KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy

28 Gypsy Cross/Drum Solid Color

No Entries

29 Gypsy Solid Color Sr Horse

4 150

158

160

139

1 2 133
2 1 147
3 6 161
4 143
5 155
6 5 163

America's Glorious Honor
Rosewater Red Pearle
MHB Risky Dracarys
Rosie's Showboat

Rosie's Black Heart

MHB Miss LeVian

MHB Stokes Tiny Tim
SSFR Light My Fire

GTF Blue Poppi
RiverPointe Elegantly Dun

30 Gypsy Pattern Color Jr Horse

1 1 135
2 2 153
3 3 132

Sunday, June 26, 2022

Mystic Forest Chloe
Dells King of Winterfell
FHF Golden Celebration

Sponsored By
Entered By Shown By
Keri Rogalla 3

Alecia Babich 2
Delancy Ramsey
Stefanie Preisler
Diane McPherson
Libby Mertens
Keri Rogalla

Justyce Hurst
Diane McPherson 2
Alecia Babich

Shannon Lord
Nicki Fuller

Keri Rogalla 3
Kristina Osborne
Steffanie Christensen
Diane McPherson 2
Melissa Harding
Alecia Babich

Leslie Black

Julie Heise

Justyce Hurst
Stefanie Preisler
Libby Mertens

Carley Voigt
Steffanie Christensen
Cheyenne Houser
Keri Rogalla 2

Julie Brinkman

Michelle Wright
Cheyenne Houser
Libby Mertens

Alecia Babich
Delaney Ramsey
Stefanie Preisler
Diane McPherson
Robyn McCartney
Beth Johnson

Justyce Hurst
Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich

Shannon Lord
Nicki Fuller

Beth Johnson

Jodie Edwards
Steffanie Christensen
Diane McPherson
Melissa Harding
Alecia Babich

Lilly Black

Beth Johnson
Justyce Hurst
Stefanie Preisler
Libby Mertens

Carley Voigt
Steffanie Christensen
Katie Hembree

Keri Rogalla

Dustin Cole

Michelle Wright
Katie Hembree
Kristi Halbach
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing(s)

Horse Number

Horse Name

31 Gypsy Cross/Drum Pattern Color

No Entries

32 Gypsy Pattern Color Sr Horse

1 1
2 4
3 2
4 3

Scr Scr
Scr Scr
Scr Scr

129
157
144
148

136
159
137

Feathered Gold Night Splash
Rosewater Larissa

RMK Lady Godiva

Thorn Hill Timones Nash

Pleasures Jellybean Queen
A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
SD The Winning One

33 Gypsy Owner/Handler Jr Horse

3

6
5
2
4

o g b~ W N

1

151
132
162
156
130
141
135

KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy
FHF Golden Celebration
MHB Little To No Risk
RRC Willy Willy Good

Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patricio

FB Simply Irresistible
Mystic Forest Chloe

34 Gypsy Owner/Handler Sr Horse

o g b~ WN
[«

150
159
140
133
139
165
129
155
144

America's Glorious Honor

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
SD Hercules

Rosie's Black Heart

Rosie's Showboat

Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
Feathered Gold Night Splash

GTF Blue Poppi

RMK Lady Godiva

35 Gypsy Best Bred by Owner

156

6 150

144

1 157

2 5 158

3 162

4 1 134

5 130

6 4 151
Sunday, June 26, 2022

RRC Willy Willy Good
America's Glorious Honor
RMK Lady Godiva
Rosewater Larissa
Rosewater Red Pearle
MHB Little To No Risk

Renegade's Silver Rose

Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patricio

KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy

Sponsored By
Entered By Shown By
Mary Dinelli

Diane McPherson
Julie Heise 2
Cheyenne Houser
Carley Voigt

Nicki Fuller
Mary Dinelli
Nicki Fuller

Alecia Babich

Libby Mertens
Steffanie Christensen
Keri Rogalla 3

Diane McPherson 2
Melissa Harding
Michelle Wright

Mary Dinelli

Leslie Black
Mary Dinelli
Shannon Lord
Libby Mertens
Stefanie Preisler
Delancy Ramsey
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla 2

Cheyenne Houser

Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree
Carley Voigt

Anaya Fuller
Mary Dinelli
Nicki Fuller

Katie Hembree

Kristi Halbach
Steffanie Christensen
Keri Rogalla

Diane McPherson
Melissa Harding
Michelle Wright

Lilly Black

Mary Dinelli
Shannon Lord
Libby Mertens
Stefanie Preisler
Delaney Ramsey
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree

Finnegan's Fields

Keri Rogalla 3

Leslie Black
Cheyenne Houser
Julie Heise 2

Julie Heise

Steffanie Christensen
Libby Mertens

Diane McPherson 2
Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla

Lilly Black

Katie Hembree
Avery Edwards

Beth Johnson
Steffanie Christensen
Libby Mertens

Diane McPherson

Katie Hembree
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ClassNbr Class Name
Placing(s)
36 Gypsy North American Bred-All Ages

Sponsored By
Entered By Shown By
Scott & Diana McPherson

Horse Number Horse Name

154 Sir Konrad of Brumby Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla
135 Mystic Forest Chloe Michelle Wright Michelle Wright
158 Rosewater Red Pearle Julie Heise Beth Johnson
160 MHB Risky Dracarys Justyce Hurst Justyce Hurst
150 America's Glorious Honor Leslie Black Lilly Black
6 144 RMK Lady Godiva Cheyenne Houser Katie Hembree

162 MHB Little To No Risk Steffanie Christensen Steffanie Christensen

1 147 MHB Miss LeVian Carley Voigt Carley Voigt

2 1 152 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields Alecia Babich 2 Alecia Babich

3 139 Rosie's Showboat Stefanie Preisler Stefanie Preisler

4 129 Feathered Gold Night Splash Diane McPherson Diane McPherson

5 155 GTF Blue Poppi Keri Rogalla 2 Keri Rogalla

6 3 163 RiverPointe Elegantly Dun Julie Brinkman Dustin Cole

Scr Scr 159 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli

Scr Scr 130 Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patricio Diane McPherson 2 Diane McPherson

37 Gypsy International Bred-All Ages

Scr Scr
Scr Scr

145
161
140

137
136

SD Tarzan
MHB Stokes Tiny Tim
SD Hercules

SD The Winning One
Pleasures Jellybean Queen

38 Gypsy Cross/Drum Showmanship

No Entries

39 Gypsy Open Showmanship

1 2
2 1
3 3
4 4
5 5

165
140
154
148
164

Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
SD Hercules

Sir Konrad of Brumby
Thorn Hill Timones Nash
Stardust Chiron

40 Gypsy Amateur Showmanship

1

N

2 2
3 5
4 3
5 4
Scr Scr

165
152
158
129
135
139

Sunday, June 26, 2022

Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Rosewater Red Pearle
Feathered Gold Night Splash
Mystic Forest Chloe

Rosie's Showboat

Shreyasi Brodhecker
Steffanie Christensen
Shannon Lord

Nicki Fuller
Nicki Fuller

Delancy Ramsey
Shannon Lord
Keri Rogalla
Carley Voigt

Kristina Osborne

Delancy Ramsey
Alecia Babich 2
Julie Heise

Diane McPherson
Michelle Wright

Stefanie Preisler

Katie Hembree
Steffanie Christensen
Shannon Lord

Nicki Fuller
Anaya Fuller

Delaney Ramsey
Alecia Babich
Keri Rogalla
Carley Voigt
Jodie Edwards

Delaney Ramsey
Alecia Babich
Beth Johnson
Diane McPherson
Michelle Wright

Stefanie Preisler
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ClassNbr Class Name Sponsored By
Placing(s) Horse Number Horse Name Entered By Shown By
41 Gypsy Youth Showmanship
1 1 154 Sir Konrad of Brumby Keri Rogalla Avery Edwards
2 147 MHB Miss LeVian Carley Voigt Carley Voigt
3 5 150 America's Glorious Honor Leslie Black Lilly Black
4 3 148 Thorn Hill Timones Nash Carley Voigt Carley Voigt
5 2 149 Renegade's Skylark Song Karen Miller Sylvie Miller
6 4 164 Stardust Chiron Kristina Osborne Jodie Edwards

42

43

44

45

Gypsy Suitability for Dressage-Jr Horse
11 156 RRC Willy Willy Good

Gypsy Suitability for Dressage-Sr Horse

1 2 158 Rosewater Red Pearle
2 1 154 Sir Konrad of Brumby
3 3 155 GTF Blue Poppi

4 4 157 Rosewater Larissa

5 5 133 Rosie's Black Heart
Scr Ser 139 Rosie's Showboat

Gypsy Musical Freestyle

1 1 154
2 2 163

Sir Konrad of Brumby

Gypsy Trail In Hand-Jr Horse

1 1 151 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy

2 3 135 Mystic Forest Chloe

3 4 156 RRC Willy Willy Good

4 5 130 Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patricio
5 2 132 FHF Golden Celebration

Sunday, June 26, 2022

RiverPointe Elegantly Dun

Keri Rogalla 3

Rosewater Farm

Julie Heise
Keri Rogalla
Keri Rogalla 2
Julie Heise 2
Libby Mertens

Stefanie Preisler

Keri Rogalla

Julie Brinkman

Alecia Babich
Michelle Wright
Keri Rogalla 3
Diane McPherson 2
Libby Mertens

Keri Rogalla

Beth Johnson
Keri Rogalla
Keri Rogalla
Keri Rogalla
Kristi Halbach

Stefanie Preisler

Keri Rogalla

Dustin Cole

Katie Hembree
Brandy Carpenter
Beth Johnson
Diane McPherson
Kristi Halbach
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ClassNbr Class Name
Placing(s)

Sponsored By
Entered By Shown By
Scott & Diane McPherson

Horse Number Horse Name

46 Gypsy Trail In Hand-Sr Horse

149 Renegade's Skylark Song Karen Miller Dianna Kronschnabel
129 Feathered Gold Night Splash Diane McPherson Diane McPherson
150 America's Glorious Honor Leslie Black Lilly Black
157 Rosewater Larissa Julie Heise 2 Beth Johnson
4 158 Rosewater Red Pearle Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
142 SD Taking Care of Business Kathy Slagter Katie Hembree
2 147 MHB Miss LeVian Carley Voigt Carley Voigt
146 FLF Biscuits N Gravy Nikki Milligan Katie Hembree
139 Rosie's Showboat Stefanie Preisler Stefanie Preisler
145 SD Tarzan Shreyasi Brodhecker Katie Hembree
161 MHB Stokes Tiny Tim Steffanie Christensen Steffanie Christensen
133 Rosie's Black Heart Libby Mertens Libby Mertens
163 RiverPointe Elegantly Dun Julie Brinkman Dustin Cole
148 Thorn Hill Timones Nash Carley Voigt Carley Voigt
165 Lake Ridge Crown Sterling Delancy Ramsey Delaney Ramsey
158 Rosewater Red Pearle Julie Heise Beth Johnson
1 6 140 SD Hercules Shannon Lord Katie Hembree
2 155 GTF Blue Poppi Keri Rogalla 2 Keri Rogalla
3 154 Sir Konrad of Brumby Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla
4 144 RMK Lady Godiva Cheyenne Houser Katie Hembree
5 5 143 SSFR Light My Fire Cheyenne Houser Katie Hembree
6 1 152 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields Alecia Babich 2 Alecia Babich
47 Gypsy Cross/Drum In Hand Trail
No Entries
48 Gypsy Youth In Hand Trail
1 1 147 MHB Miss LeVian Carley Voigt Carley Voigt
2 2 150 America's Glorious Honor Leslie Black Lilly Black
3 3 148 Thorn Hill Timones Nash Carley Voigt Carley Voigt
Scr Scr 149 Renegade's Skylark Song Karen Miller Dianna Kronschnabel
49 Gypsy Amateur In Hand Trail
1 3 152 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields Alecia Babich 2 Alecia Babich
2 1 165 Lake Ridge Crown Sterling Delancy Ramsey Delaney Ramsey
3 2 158 Rosewater Red Pearle Julie Heise Beth Johnson
4 154 Sir Konrad of Brumby Keri Rogalla Beth Johnson
5 5 130 Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patricio Diane McPherson 2 Diane McPherson
6 4 129 Feathered Gold Night Splash Diane McPherson Diane McPherson
Scr Scr 137 SD The Winning One Nicki Fuller Nicki Fuller
Scr Ser 139 Rosie's Showboat Stefanie Preisler Stefanie Preisler

Sunday, June 26, 2022
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing(s)

1
2
3
4

5

Scr Scr
Scr Scr

2
4
3

Horse Number Horse Name
50 Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T

157
140
148
129
163
147

158
137

Rosewater Larissa

SD Hercules

Thorn Hill Timones Nash
Feathered Gold Night Splash
RiverPointe Elegantly Dun
MHB Miss LeVian

Rosewater Red Pearle
SD The Winning One

51A  Gypsy Amateur Under Saddle Trail W/T

1
2

Scr Scr
Scr Scr

1
2

154
129
157

158
137

Sir Konrad of Brumby
Feathered Gold Night Splash
Rosewater Larissa

Rosewater Red Pearle
SD The Winning One

51B  Gypsy Amateur Under Saddle Trail WTC

1

2 2
3 3
Scr Scr

1

152
154
165
139

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Sir Konrad of Brumby
Lake Ridge Crown Sterling

Rosie's Showboat

52 Gypsy Cross/Drum Under Saddle Trail W/T

No Entries

53 Gypsy Trail Under Saddle WTC

1

2
3
4

2
1
3
4

154
152
142
165

Sir Konrad of Brumby
Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
SD Taking Care of Business
Lake Ridge Crown Sterling

54 Gypsy Driving Turnout

a »h w0 N

2

129
140
152
163
161

Feathered Gold Night Splash
SD Hercules

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
RiverPointe Elegantly Dun
MHB Stokes Tiny Tim

55 Gypsy Pleasure Driving

N

o g b~ W N

o A O WN

140
152
147
129
163
161

Sunday, June 26, 2022

SD Hercules

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
MHB Miss LeVian

Feathered Gold Night Splash
RiverPointe Elegantly Dun
MHB Stokes Tiny Tim

Sponsored By
Entered By Shown By
Julie Heise 2 Keri Rogalla

Shannon Lord
Carley Voigt
Diane McPherson
Julie Brinkman
Carley Voigt

Julie Heise
Nicki Fuller

Keri Rogalla
Diane McPherson
Julie Heise 2

Julie Heise
Nicki Fuller

Alecia Babich 2
Keri Rogalla
Delancy Ramsey

Stefanie Preisler

Keri Rogalla
Alecia Babich 2
Kathy Slagter

Delancy Ramsey

Katie Hembree
Carley Voigt
Diane McPherson
Dustin Cole
Carley Voigt

Keri Rogalla
Nicki Fuller

Beth Johnson
Diane McPherson
Beth Johnson

Beth Johnson
Nicki Fuller

Alecia Babich
Beth Johnson
Delaney Ramsey

Stefanie Preisler

Keri Rogalla
Alecia Babich
Katie Hembree

Delaney Ramsey

Scott & Diane McPherson

Diane McPherson
Shannon Lord
Alecia Babich 2
Julie Brinkman

Steffanie Christensen

Shannon Lord
Alecia Babich 2
Carley Voigt
Diane McPherson
Julie Brinkman

Steffanie Christensen

Diane McPherson
Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Dustin Cole

Brandon Christensen

Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Carley Voigt
Diane McPherson
Dustin Cole

Steffanie Christensen
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing(s) Horse Number Horse Name
56 Gypsy Cross/Drum Pleasure Driving
No Entries

57 Gypsy Amateur Pleasure Driving
1 2 140 SD Hercules
2 1 152 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
3 3 129 Feathered Gold Night Splash
4 4 163 RiverPointe Elegantly Dun
Scr Scr 137 SD The Winning One

58 Gypsy Amateur Reinsmanship
1 1 152 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
2 2 129 Feathered Gold Night Splash
3 3 163 RiverPointe Elegantly Dun

59 Gypsy Ladies Driving
1 1 152 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
2 4 129 Feathered Gold Night Splash
3 2 147 MHB Miss LeVian
4 3 140 SD Hercules
5 6 161 MHB Stokes Tiny Tim
6 5 163 RiverPointe Elegantly Dun
Scr Scr 137 SD The Winning One

60 Gypsy Gentleman Driving
1 1 163 RiverPointe Elegantly Dun
2 2 161 MHB Stokes Tiny Tim
3 3 152 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Scr Scr 147 MHB Miss LeVian

61 Gypsy Obstacle Driving
1 3 129 Feathered Gold Night Splash
2 2 163 RiverPointe Elegantly Dun
3 1 152 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Scr Scr 140 SD Hercules
Scr Scr 137 SD The Winning One

62 Gypsy W.T Suitability For Dressage

1 2 158 Rosewater Red Pearle
2 1 146 FLF Biscuits N Gravy
3 3 129 Feathered Gold Night Splash

Sunday, June 26, 2022

Sponsored By

Entered By

Shannon Lord
Alecia Babich 2
Diane McPherson
Julie Brinkman
Nicki Fuller

Alecia Babich 2
Diane McPherson

Julie Brinkman

Alecia Babich 2
Diane McPherson
Carley Voigt

Shannon Lord

Steffanie Christensen

Julie Brinkman
Nicki Fuller

Shown By

Shannon Lord
Alecia Babich
Diane McPherson
Julie Brinkman
Nicki Fuller

Alecia Babich
Diane McPherson

Julie Brinkman

Alecia Babich
Diane McPherson
Carley Voigt

Katie Hembree

Steffanie Christensen

Julie Brinkman
Nicki Fuller

Finnegan's Fields

Julie Brinkman

Steffanie Christensen

Alecia Babich 2
Carley Voigt

Diane McPherson
Julie Brinkman
Alecia Babich 2

Shannon Lord
Nicki Fuller

Julie Heise
Nikki Milligan

Diane McPherson

Dustin Cole

Brandon Christensen

Wayne Becker

Brandon Christensen

Dustin Cole
Alecia Babich

Katie Hembree
Nicki Fuller

Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree

Diane McPherson
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing(s) Horse Number Horse Name
63 Gypsy Youth W/T English Pleasure
1 1 147 MHB Miss LeVian
64 Gypsy W/T English Pleasure
157 Rosewater Larissa
1 3 140 SD Hercules
2 4 147 MHB Miss LeVian
3 1 146 FLF Biscuits N Gravy
4 6 129 Feathered Gold Night Splash
5 2 158 Rosewater Red Pearle
6 5 133 Rosie's Black Heart
65 Gypsy Cross/Drum W/T English Pleasure
No Entries
66 Gypsy Amateur W/T English Pleasure
1 1 129 Feathered Gold Night Splash
2 2 133 Rosie's Black Heart
3 3 158 Rosewater Red Pearle
Scr Scr 137 SD The Winning One
67 Gypsy Youth W/T English Equitation
1 1 147 MHB Miss LeVian
Scr Scr 136 Pleasures Jellybean Queen
68 Gypsy Amateur W/T English Equitation
1 1 158 Rosewater Red Pearle
2 2 129 Feathered Gold Night Splash
69 Gypsy Suitability For Dressage WTC
1 1 142 SD Taking Care of Business
2 2 154 Sir Konrad of Brumby
Scr Ser 139 Rosie's Showboat
70 Gypsy English Pleasure WTC
1 2 142 SD Taking Care of Business
2 1 152 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
3 3 154 Sir Konrad of Brumby
71 Gypsy Amateur English Pleasure WTC

1 2 165 Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
2 1 152 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
3 3 154 Sir Konrad of Brumby

Scr Scer 139 Rosie's Showboat

Sunday, June 26, 2022

Sponsored By
Entered By Shown By
Carley Voigt Carley Voigt
Julie Heise 2 Beth Johnson

Shannon Lord
Carley Voigt
Nikki Milligan
Diane McPherson
Julie Heise

Libby Mertens

Diane McPherson
Libby Mertens
Julie Heise

Nicki Fuller

Carley Voigt
Nicki Fuller

Julie Heise

Diane McPherson

Kathy Slagter
Keri Rogalla

Stefanie Preisler
Mary Dinelli

Kathy Slagter
Alecia Babich 2
Keri Rogalla

Delancy Ramsey
Alecia Babich 2
Keri Rogalla

Stefanie Preisler

Alecia Babich
Carley Voigt
Katie Hembree
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla
Libby Mertens

Diane McPherson
Kristi Halbach
Beth Johnson
Nicki Fuller

Carley Voigt

Anaya Fuller

Beth Johnson

Diane McPherson

Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla

Stefanie Preisler

Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Keri Rogalla

Delaney Ramsey
Alecia Babich
Beth Johnson

Stefanie Preisler
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing(s)

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Horse Number Horse Name

Gypsy Amateur English Equitation WTC

1 1 152 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
2 3 154 Sir Konrad of Brumby

3 2 165 Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
Scr Scr 139 Rosie's Showboat

Gypsy W/T Western Pleasure

2 140 SD Hercules
163 RiverPointe Elegantly Dun

1 3 158 Rosewater Red Pearle
2 6 131 Hershey's Renegade Symphony
3 1 146 FLF Biscuits N Gravy
4 148 Thorn Hill Timones Nash
5 5 157 Rosewater Larissa
6 4 129 Feathered Gold Night Splash

Gypsy Youth W/T Western Pleasure

1 1 148
Scr Scr 136

Thorn Hill Timones Nash

Pleasures Jellybean Queen

Gypsy Amateur W/T Western Pleasure

1 2 158 Rosewater Red Pearle

2 4 131 Hershey's Renegade Symphony
3 1 129 Feathered Gold Night Splash

4 3 163 RiverPointe Elegantly Dun

Scr Scr 137 SD The Winning One

Gypsy Cross/Drum W/T Western Pleasure

No Entries

Gypsy Amateur Western Horsemanship W/T

1 2 129 Feathered Gold Night Splash
2 1 158 Rosewater Red Pearle
3 3 163 RiverPointe Elegantly Dun

Gypsy Youth W/T Western Horsemanship

1 1 148

Scr Scr 136 Pleasures Jellybean Queen

Gypsy Western Pleasure WTC

Thorn Hill Timones Nash

1 1 152 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
2 2 154 Sir Konrad of Brumby
3 3 142 SD Taking Care of Business

Sunday, June 26, 2022

Sponsored By

Entered By

Alecia Babich 2
Keri Rogalla
Delancy Ramsey

Stefanie Preisler

Shannon Lord
Julie Brinkman
Julie Heise
Libby Mertens
Nikki Milligan
Carley Voigt
Julie Heise 2

Diane McPherson

Carley Voigt
Nicki Fuller

Mary Dinelli

Julie Heise

Libby Mertens
Diane McPherson
Julie Brinkman
Nicki Fuller

Diane McPherson
Julie Heise

Julie Brinkman

Carley Voigt
Nicki Fuller

Rosewater Farm

Alecia Babich 2
Keri Rogalla
Kathy Slagter

Shown By

Alecia Babich
Beth Johnson
Delaney Ramsey

Stefanie Preisler

Alecia Babich
Dustin Cole

Keri Rogalla
Robyn McCartney
Katie Hembree
Carley Voigt

Beth Johnson

Diane McPherson

Carley Voigt

Anaya Fuller

Beth Johnson
Robyn McCartney
Diane McPherson
Julie Brinkman
Nicki Fuller

Diane McPherson
Beth Johnson

Julie Brinkman

Carley Voigt

Anaya Fuller
Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree
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ClassNbr Class Name
Placing(s)

Sponsored By

Horse Number Horse Name Entered By Shown By

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Gypsy Amateur Western Pleasure WTC

1 1 165 Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
2 2 152 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
3 3 154 Sir Konrad of Brumby

Scr Scr 139 Rosie's Showboat

Gypsy Amateur Western Horsemanship WTC

1 1 165 Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
2 3 152 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
3 2 154 Sir Konrad of Brumby

Scr Scr 139 Rosie's Showboat

Gypsy Ranch Pleasure W/T

4 129 Feathered Gold Night Splash
1 5 140 SD Hercules
2 2 163 RiverPointe Elegantly Dun
3 1 146 FLF Biscuits N Gravy
4 6 158 Rosewater Red Pearle
5 148 Thorn Hill Timones Nash
6 157 Rosewater Larissa

Gypsy Ranch Pleasure WTC

1 1 154 Sir Konrad of Brumby
2 2 142 SD Taking Care of Business
Scr Scr 139 Rosie's Showboat

Gypsy Cross/Drum Ranch Pleasure W/T

No Entries

Gypsy Ranch Riding W/T

157 Rosewater Larissa
1 6 140 SD Hercules
2 1 146 FLF Biscuits N Gravy
3 4 163 RiverPointe Elegantly Dun
4 2 129 Feathered Gold Night Splash
5 3 158 Rosewater Red Pearle
6 5 148 Thorn Hill Timones Nash
Scr Scr 137 SD The Winning One

Gypsy Ranch Riding WTC

1 1 152 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
2 2 165 Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
3 3 154 Sir Konrad of Brumby

4 4 142 SD Taking Care of Business
Scr Scr 139 Rosie's Showboat

Sunday, June 26, 2022

Delancy Ramsey
Alecia Babich 2
Keri Rogalla

Stefanie Preisler

Delancy Ramsey
Alecia Babich 2
Keri Rogalla

Stefanie Preisler

Diane McPherson
Shannon Lord
Julie Brinkman
Nikki Milligan
Julie Heise
Carley Voigt

Julie Heise 2

Keri Rogalla
Kathy Slagter

Stefanie Preisler

Julie Heise 2
Shannon Lord
Nikki Milligan
Julie Brinkman
Diane McPherson
Julie Heise
Carley Voigt
Nicki Fuller

Alecia Babich 2
Delancy Ramsey
Keri Rogalla
Kathy Slagter

Stefanie Preisler

Delaney Ramsey
Alecia Babich
Beth Johnson

Stefanie Preisler

Delaney Ramsey
Alecia Babich
Beth Johnson

Stefanie Preisler

Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich
Dustin Cole

Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Carley Voigt

Beth Johnson

Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree

Stefanie Preisler

Beth Johnson
Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Dustin Cole
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla
Carley Voigt

Nicki Fuller

Alecia Babich
Delaney Ramsey
Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree

Stefanie Preisler
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